Match By Category

Cat
AAC

cc

DU

A W N -

EP

ES

FCD

FCGF

GD

LEP

LN

LSS

oT

SD

SGF

SR

Alias

1

JOE MCGLUE

3

AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT
SHORT FINGER BILL
NAVY DAVEY

4

ZONA

MOUNTAIN MENANCE
BARBWIRE

TWO DOT

2

DEADEYE AL
KLICKITAT BOB

2

ENGLISH AL

FARON FAST

1

JUDAH MACABEE

2

BENDER

LOU GRAHAM

2

SHIRTTAIL BESS
WADDELL RED

1

RAMBLIN ROSE

1

SASSY MOUNTAIN MAMA
1

PRAIRE STORM

1

KID RICH

1

MARSHAL KANE

2

DUTCH PARDEE
CRIPPLE CREEK KID
2

CHAMP

DONNY TWO LEGGS

Total

144.90

136.75
156.07
265.08

175.84
176.13
186.57
198.34

216.95
245.62

171.26
191.77

211.92

247.57
272.52

190.74
212.07

198.71

304.16

150.39

269.89

164.90

151.96
155.44

134.94
135.45

Stage 1

24.09

25.13
22.02
41.17

26.18
33.72
29.79
32.54

31.80
35.84

24.38
34.71

38.32

23.27
59.10

25.89
23.63

25.80

49.66

26.66

37.50

24.94

19.55
31.54

22.84
22.88

3/18/2023

Stage 2

28.88

20.52
20.45
47.77

23.37
22.12
24.90
24.25

33.07
37.09

36.19
24.11

32.22

22.01
38.62

25.50
24.11

25.45

53.84

21.50

29.94

22.93

19.21
24.43

18.41
19.15

Stage 3

24.29

23.09
26.14
43.83

27.46
26.15
30.80
38.17

45.12
49.37

27.77
33.92

33.53

42.83
47.18

4441
37.84

31.39

49.24

24.32

67.57

34.69

32.25
25.11

22.88
21.85

Stage 4

25.52

22.75
26.33
44.90

47.49
30.22
39.12
30.55

36.01
38.14

28.24
35.69

35.59

25.20
43.47

34.09
50.64

34.99

53.27

25.06

48.05

26.63

24.40
27.38

23.98
26.16

Stage 5

19.19

21.05
30.13
44,51

25.99
34.22
31.08
35.61

32.75
35.78

26.25
25.85

39.51

90.80
42.91

29.77
48.02

32.06

42.11

23.84

37.12

24.60

28.15
23.04

27.63
22.40

Stage 6 Remarks

22.93

24.21 CLEAN
31.00 CLEAN
42.90

25.35
29.70
30.88
37.22

38.20 CLEAN
49.40

28.43
37.49

32.75 CLEAN

43.46
41.24

31.08
27.83

49.02

56.04

29.01

49.71

31.11

28.40
23.94

19.20
23.01 CLEAN



SS 3
1 ARIZONA DOC 174.55 24.75 24.23 33.38 29.75 32.84 29.60 CLEAN
2 COLT cowBOY 185.24 24.09 25.61 32.22 28.21 46.72 28.39
3 CAPTBSSMITH 273.89 40.11 36.89 46.00 60.93 41.35 48.61



